SILVER KING® 1600 Xenium Ln N, Plymouth, MN 55441  PH: 763-923-2441  www.silverking.com
*See detailed Terms & Conditions on Silver King website.
Standard Features
• Exterior stainless steel with galvanized back and bottom
reduces risk of corrosion.
• Interior aluminum, with coved corners and finished edges
for easy cleaning.
• Environmentally friendly polyurethane foamed-in-place

to a 12 gauge steel base to ensure years of worry free op-
eration.
• Limited Warranty: 3-years from date of original equipment
purchase on General Market refrigeration, 1-year labor, 90
day parts, and 5-year compressor warranty.*
Silver King® is the leader in reliable and energy efficient
refrigeration solutions.  Our sleek, stainless steel Chef
Bases are made with the highest quality materials to guar-
antee everything is kept fresh and meets temperature
standards. Our Chef Bases have polyurethane insulation
for maximum strength and durability, and minimal energy
waste.
Model SKRCB38H (Shown)
REFRIGERATED CHEF BASES
MODELS
SKRCB38H 38” Refrigerated Storage Stand w/ 2 drawers       12” x 20” Pan Capacity—4
SKRCB50H 50” Refrigerated Storage Stand w/ 2 drawers       12” x 20” Pan Capacity—6
SKRCB60H 60” Refrigerated Storage Stand w/ 2 drawers       12” x 20” Pan Capacity—6
SKRCB79H 79” Refrigerated Storage Stand w/ 4 drawers       12” x 20” Pan Capacity—10
SKRCB84H 84” Refrigerated Storage Stand w/ 4 drawers       12” x 20” Pan Capacity—10
SKRCB97HL 97” Refrigerated Storage Stand w/ 6 drawers       12” x 20” Pan Capacity—12
SILVER KING® 1600 Xenium Ln N, Plymouth, MN 55441  PH: 763-923-2441  www.silverking.com
*See detailed Terms & Conditions on Silver King website.
Dimensions:
Model Number